
FIRST MEETINGS,

Debtor's Name.

Beer, FitzGeorge ... ...

Cohen, Benjamin

Holloway, George Henry
(trading as H. Holloway
and Co.)

Lewis, Lewis T

Steffany, Fritz

Wilmot, Benjamin Sidney

Chamberlain, George . . >

Rjtson, William Alexander
""(trading as the Tam-

worth Colliery Company)

Morgan, James

JPerretti George
- • .'

Ttttton, William ... ,.;

Noel, George Hugh

p'artridgej Frauds ... ;..

Haughton, Joseph, and ...
Peile, Stoddart

(trading as Haughton
and Thompson)

Address.

3, Chaucer-road, Herne Hill, Surrey

14: and 1 G, Edgware-road, Middlesex

128 and 129, Minories, London, and 19, Park-road,
London

3, Searle-street, Lincoln's-inn, Middlesex, and Tydfil
House, Merthyr Tydfil, Glamorganshire

27, Gilbert-street, Grosvenor-square, Middlesex

7A, SouthWark-street, Borough, Surrey, Tunbridge
Wells, Kent, and Lamberhurst. Sussex

Alvecote Priory, near Tamworth, Warwickshire

Leigh Cross Farm, Wrington, Somersetshire .;.

2, Regent-place, Clevedon, Somersetshire ...

White Horse Inn, West-street, Bedminstei1, Bristol...

-3, Motint Stuart-square and 16, Richmond'terrace,
Park-place, Cardiff, Glamorganshire

1 7, Agate-street, Cardiff., . Glamorganshire ... . ...

The Grove, Scotby, Cumberland '
37, Aglionhy-street, -Carlisle, Cumberland
Botchergate, Carlisle

Description.

Commercial Traveller ..."

Manager to a firm of Cigar and
Tobacco Merchants

Clock and Watch Dealer

Courier

Corn and Hop Factor, Corn
and Coal Merchant, Miller,
and Farmer

Hotel Keeper and Printer

Colliery Proprietor

Licensed Victualler

Coal Agent

Grocer and Baker ..,

Agricultural Implement Manu-
facturers..

Court.

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of frstice
in Bankruptcy^

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

Barnstaple

Birmingham

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Cardiff

Cardiff

Carlisle

No.

819

900

788

619

906-

901

13

102

48

47

45

20

21

15

Date of
Meeting.

Dec. 2,1884 ...

Nov. 18, 1884 ...

Nov. 2A, 1884 ...

Nov. 17, 1834 ...

Nov. 20, 1884 ...

Nov. 18, 1884 ...

Nov. 14, 1884 ...

Nov. 18, 1884 ...

Nov. 27, 1884 ...

Nov. 27, 1884 ...

Nov. 27, 1884 ...

Nov. 17, 1884 ...

Nov. 15, 1881 ...

Nov. 17, 1884 ...

Hour.

11 A.M.

1 2 noon

11 A.M.

12 noon

11 A.M.

1 P.M.

12.30 P.M.

11 A.M.

3.45 P.M.

3 P.M.

3.15 P.M.

3P.M.

11 A.M.

2 P.M.

Place.

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn,
London

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn,
London

33, Carey-street, Lincolu's-inn,
London

33, Carey-street, Lincohrs-inn,
London

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's- inn,
London

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn,
London

Great Western Hotel, Ilfra-
combe

The office of the Official Re-
ceiver, Whitehall-chambers,
Colmore-row, Birmingham

Offices of the Official Receiver,
Bank-chambers, Bristol

Offices of the Official Receiver,
Bank-chambers, Bristol

Offices of the Official Receiver,
Bank-chambers, Bristol

Official Receiver's Office,
. 2, Bute-crescent, Cardiff

Office of the Official Receiver,
2, Bnte-crcscent, Cardiff

31, Fisher-street, Carlisle
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