FIRST MEETINGS.							
Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	No.	Date of Meeting.	Hour.	, Place.
Beer, FitzGeorge	3, Chaucer-road, Herne Hill, Surrey	Commercial Traveller	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	819	Dec. 2, 1884	11 A,M.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Cohen, Benjamin	14 and 16, Edgware-road, Middlesex	Manager to a firm of Cigar and Tobacco Merchants	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	900	Nov. 18, 1884	13 noon	33, Carey-strect, Lincoln's-inn, London
Holloway, George Henry (trading as H. Holloway and Co.)	128 and 129, Minories, London, and 19, Park-road, London	Clock and Watch Dealer	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	788	Nov. 2 <sup>2</sup> , 1884	11 а.м.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Lewis, Lewis T	3, Searle-street, Lincoln's-inn, Middlesex, and Tydfil House, Merthyr Tydfil, Glamorganshire		High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	619	Nov. 17, 1834	12 noon	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Steffany, Fritz	27, Gilbert-street, Grosvenor-square, Middlesex	Courier	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	906 ·	Nov. 20, 1884	11 л.м.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Wilmot, Benjamin Sidney	7A, Southwark-street, Borough, Surrey, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, and Lamberhurst, Sussex	Corn and Hop Factor, Corn and Coal Merchant, Miller,	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	901	Nov. 18, 1884	1 р.м.	33, Carcy-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Chamberlain, George	Ilfracombe, Devonshire	and Farmer Hotel Keeper and Printer	Barnstaple	13	Nov. 14, 1884	12,30 р.м.	Great Western Hotel, Ilfra- combe
Ritson, William Alexander (trading as the Tam- worth Colliery Company)	Alvecote Priory, near Tamworth, Warwickshire	Colliery Proprietor	Birmingham	102	Nov. 18, 1884	11 А.М.	The office of the Official Re- ceiver, Whitchall-chambers, Colmore-row, Birmingham
Morgan, James	Leigh Cross Farm, Wrington, Somersetshire	Farmer	Bristol	<b>4</b> 8	Nov. 27, 1884	3.45 р.м.	Offices of the Official Receiver, Bank-chambers, Bristol
Perrett, George	2, Regent-place, Clevedon, Somersetshire	Grocer	Bristol	47	Nov. 27, 1884	3 р.м.	Offices of the Official Receiver, Bank-chambers, Bristol
lutton, Williami	White Horse Inn, West-street, Bedminster, Bristol.,.	Licensed Victualler	Bristol	45	Nov. 27, 1884	3.15 р.м.	Offices of the Official Receiver, Bank-chambers, Bristol
Noel, George Hugh	3, Mount Stuart-square and 16, Richmond-terrace, Park-place, Cardiff, Glamorganshire	Coal Agent	Cardiff	<b>20</b> 	Nov. 17, 1884	<b>3 р.м.</b>	Official Receiver's Office, 2, Bute-crescent, Cardiff
Partridge, Francis	17, Agate-street, Cardiff, Glamorganshire	Grocer and Baker	Cardiff	21	Nov. 15, 1884	11 л.м.	Office of the Official Receiver, 2, Bute-crescent, Cardiff
Haughton, Joseph, and Peile, Stoddart (trading as Haughton and Thompson)	The Grove, Scotby, Cumberland 37, Aglionby-street, Carlisle, Cumberland Botchergate, Carlisle	Agricultural Implement Manu- facturers.	Carlisle	<b>15</b> 	Nov. 17, 1884	2 р.м.	34, Fisher-street, Carlisle

۰.

.

.

. ·

, 1

- 1

.

1

1

.

1

1

 $\frac{1}{2}$ 

THE LONDON GAZETTE, NOVEMBER 7, 1894.

4824